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PE6601-00
Tri-Band Wireless BE19000 

AX7501-B Series
Dual-Band Wireless
AX6000 

PX5301-T0
Dual-Band Wireless 
AX3000 2.5G PON
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e PM7500-00
XGS-PON SFU with 
10GbE LAN

PM7500-01
XGS-PON SFU with 
2.5/1GbE LAN

PM5100-T0
GPON SFU with 
2.5GbE LAN 

PM3100-T0
GPON SFU with 
1-port GbE LAN

PM7500-02
XGS-PON SFU with 
2.5/1GbE LAN & 10GbE LAN

PM7300-T0
XGS-PON SFU with 
10GbE LAN
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Fiber access ONT key features

Category Model Key features

10G fiber ONT PE6601-00 • WiFi 7 (11be) 4x4+4x4+4x4 for superior performance 
and coverage

• Zyxel MPro Mesh® Solutions (compliant with 
EasyMesh standards)

• Remote management via TR-069, TR-181 i2 and      
TR-369

• Zyxel OPAL for superior flexibility and faster time to 
market

• 100% recycled plastics* for CO2 emission reduction

AX7501-B Series • Integrated internet services via symmetric 10G fiber
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 4x4+4x4 for superior performance and 

coverage
• SFP+ supports passive and active fiber
• Zyxel MPro Mesh® Solutions (compliant with 

EasyMesh standards)
• Zyxel Execution Environment (ZyEE) for Linux 

Containers
• Remote management via TR-069, TR-369 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time-to-market

PM7500-00 • Premium internet services via symmetric XGS-PON
• 10GbE LAN port for premium service
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time to market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency

PM7500-01 • Premium internet services via symmetric XGS-PON
• 2.5GbE LAN port for optimized bandwidth utilization
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time to market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency

PM7500-02 • Premium internet services via symmetric XGS-PON
• 10/2.5GbE LAN port for flexible deployment
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time to market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency

PM7300-T0 • Premium internet services via symmetric XGS-PON
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time to market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency
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Category Model Key features

GPON ONT PX5301-T0 • Gigabit data access via passive fiber
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and 

coverage
• 2.5G LAN port for optimized bandwidth utilization
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time-to-market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency

PM5100-T0 • Gigabit data access via passive fiber
• 2.5G LAN port for optimized bandwidth utilization
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time-to-market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency

PM3100-T0 • Gigabit data access via passive fiber
• Compact design for flexible deployment
• Remote management via TR-069 and OMCI
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and 

faster time-to-market
• Comprehensive QoS for network efficiency
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Fiber access ONT feature matrix
Model 10G fiber 

PE6601-00 AX7501-B Series

Product name Tri-Band Wireless BE19000
 XGS-PON VOIP Gateway

Dual-Band Wireless AX6000 10G 
Fiber IAD with SFP+

WAN interface 10G (SC/APC) SFP+ for fiber and Ethernet

Ethernet port (10/100/1000) 4 (1 for 10G LAN; 3 for GbE LAN) 5 (1 for 10G LAN)

POTS FXS port 2 2

USB port 1 (USB3.0) 1 (USB3.0)

PON

Standard compliance ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988

PMD class (ITU G.984.2) B+ Supported by using an SFP+ for fiber

Speed (Gbps) (DS/US) 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328

T-CONTs/GEM ports 40/256 40/256

Priority queue per T-CONT 8 8

Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA) Yes Yes

Forward Error Correction (FEC) DS/US Yes Yes

Advanced Encryption Standard (AES) DS Yes Yes

Voice

SIP v2 (RFC 3261) Yes Yes

SDP (RFC 2327) Yes Yes

RTP (RFC 1889) Yes Yes

RTCP (RFC 1890) Yes Yes

CODEC: G.711a/u, G.726-32, G.729 Yes Yes

Wireless

WLAN 2.4 GHz 4x4 be + 5 GHz 4x4 be + 
6 GHz 4x4 be

2.4 GHz 4x4 ax + 5 GHz 4x4 ax

Firewall

Stateful packet inspection Yes Yes

Denial of service Yes Yes

VPN

IPSec (pass-thru) Yes Yes

Network

IEEE 802.1D transparent bridge Yes Yes

IGMP v1/v2/v3, fast leave/snooping Yes Yes

IGMP proxy Yes Yes

MLD v1/v2, fast leave/snooping Yes Yes

MLD proxy Yes Yes

MAC filtering Yes Yes

PPPoE Yes Yes

DHCP client/server/relay Yes Yes

DHCP server Yes Yes

Multi-to-multi NAT Yes Yes

Dynamic DNS (DDNS) Yes Yes

Management

Web configurator Yes Yes

TR-369 Yes Yes

TR-069/TR-181 i2 Yes Yes

Remote firmware upgrade Yes Yes

SNMP Yes Yes

Physical specifications

Dimensions (WxDxH)(mm/in.) 233.5 x 80 x 190/9.19 x 3.15 x 7.48 250 x 187 x 32/9.84 x 7.36 x 1.26

Weight (g/lb.) 1,215/2.68 473/1.04
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Model 10G fiber GPON ONT

PM7500-00 PM7500-01 PM7500-02 PM7300-T0 PX5301-T0 PM5100-T0 PM3100-T0

Product name XGS-PON SFU with 
10GbE LAN

XGS-PON SFU with 
2.5/1GbE LAN

XGS-PON SFU with 
2.5/1GbE LAN & 10GbE LAN

XGS-PON SFU with 10GbE 
LAN

Dual-Band Wireless AX3000 
2.5G PON VoIP IAD

2.5G PON SFU with 2.5GbE 
LAN

GPON SFU with 
1-port GbE LAN

WAN interface 10G (SC/APC) 10G (SC/APC) 10G (SC/APC) 10G (SC/APC) GPON SC/APC GPON SC/APC GPON SC/APC

Ethernet port (10/100/1000) 1 (10G LAN) 1 (2.5GbE LAN) 2 (1 for 10G LAN; 
1 for 2.5GbE LAN)

1 (10G LAN) 4 (1 x 2.5GbE + 3 x 1GbE LAN) 1 (2.5GbE LAN) 1 (GbE LAN)

POTS FXS port - - - - 1 - -

USB port - - - - 1 - -

PON

Standard compliance ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.984.x/G.988 ITU-T G.984.x/G.988 ITU-T G.984.x/G.988 

PMD class (ITU G.984.2) B+ B+ B+ N1, N2, E1, E2 B+ B+ B+

Speed (Gbps) (DS/US) 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328 2.488/1.244 2.488/1.244 2.488/1.244

T-CONTs/GEM ports 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256

Priority queue per T-CONT 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Forward Error Correction (FEC) DS/US Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Advanced Encryption Standard (AES) DS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Voice

SIP v2 (RFC 3261) - - - - Yes - -

SDP (RFC 2327) - - - - Yes - -

RTP (RFC 1889) - - - - Yes - -

RTCP (RFC 1890) - - - - Yes - -

CODEC: G.711a/u, G.726-32, G.729 - - - - Yes - -

Wireless

WLAN - - - - 2.4 GHz 2x2 ax + 5 GHz 2x2 ax - -

Firewall

Stateful packet inspection Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Denial of service Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

VPN

IPSec (pass-thru) Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Network

IEEE 802.1D transparent bridge Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

IGMP v1/v2/v3, fast leave/snooping Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

IGMP proxy Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

MLD v1/v2, fast leave/snooping Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

MLD proxy Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

MAC filtering Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

PPPoE Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

DHCP client/server/relay Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

DHCP server Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Multi-to-multi NAT Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Dynamic DNS (DDNS) Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Management

Web configurator Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

TR-369 - - - - - - -

TR-069/TR-181 i2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Remote firmware upgrade Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SNMP Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Physical specifications

Dimensions (WxDxH)(mm/in.) 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 170 x 121x 42/6.7 x 4.76 x 1.65 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25

Weight (g/lb.) 380/0.84 380/0.84 380/0.84 380/0.84 292/0.64 380/0.84 380/0.84
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Model 10G fiber GPON ONT

PM7500-00 PM7500-01 PM7500-02 PM7300-T0 PX5301-T0 PM5100-T0 PM3100-T0

Product name XGS-PON SFU with 
10GbE LAN

XGS-PON SFU with 
2.5/1GbE LAN

XGS-PON SFU with 
2.5/1GbE LAN & 10GbE LAN

XGS-PON SFU with 10GbE 
LAN

Dual-Band Wireless AX3000 
2.5G PON VoIP IAD

2.5G PON SFU with 2.5GbE 
LAN

GPON SFU with 
1-port GbE LAN

WAN interface 10G (SC/APC) 10G (SC/APC) 10G (SC/APC) 10G (SC/APC) GPON SC/APC GPON SC/APC GPON SC/APC

Ethernet port (10/100/1000) 1 (10G LAN) 1 (2.5GbE LAN) 2 (1 for 10G LAN; 
1 for 2.5GbE LAN)

1 (10G LAN) 4 (1 x 2.5GbE + 3 x 1GbE LAN) 1 (2.5GbE LAN) 1 (GbE LAN)

POTS FXS port - - - - 1 - -

USB port - - - - 1 - -

PON

Standard compliance ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.9807.1/G.987.x/G.988 ITU-T G.984.x/G.988 ITU-T G.984.x/G.988 ITU-T G.984.x/G.988 

PMD class (ITU G.984.2) B+ B+ B+ N1, N2, E1, E2 B+ B+ B+

Speed (Gbps) (DS/US) 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328 9.95328/9.95328 2.488/1.244 2.488/1.244 2.488/1.244

T-CONTs/GEM ports 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256 32/256

Priority queue per T-CONT 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Forward Error Correction (FEC) DS/US Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Advanced Encryption Standard (AES) DS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Voice

SIP v2 (RFC 3261) - - - - Yes - -

SDP (RFC 2327) - - - - Yes - -

RTP (RFC 1889) - - - - Yes - -

RTCP (RFC 1890) - - - - Yes - -

CODEC: G.711a/u, G.726-32, G.729 - - - - Yes - -

Wireless

WLAN - - - - 2.4 GHz 2x2 ax + 5 GHz 2x2 ax - -

Firewall

Stateful packet inspection Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Denial of service Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

VPN

IPSec (pass-thru) Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Network

IEEE 802.1D transparent bridge Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

IGMP v1/v2/v3, fast leave/snooping Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

IGMP proxy Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

MLD v1/v2, fast leave/snooping Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

MLD proxy Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

MAC filtering Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

PPPoE Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

DHCP client/server/relay Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

DHCP server Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Multi-to-multi NAT Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Dynamic DNS (DDNS) Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Management

Web configurator Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

TR-369 - - - - - - -

TR-069/TR-181 i2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Remote firmware upgrade Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

SNMP Yes Yes Yes - Yes - -

Physical specifications

Dimensions (WxDxH)(mm/in.) 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 170 x 121x 42/6.7 x 4.76 x 1.65 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25 130 x 120 x 32/5.11 x 4.72 x 1.25

Weight (g/lb.) 380/0.84 380/0.84 380/0.84 380/0.84 292/0.64 380/0.84 380/0.84
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North America

Zyxel USA
Tel: +1 714 632 0882
	 +1 800 255 4101 (free)
Fax: +1 714 632 0858
Email: keyaccount@zyxel.com

Zyxel Canada
Tel: +1 714 632 0882
	 +1 800 255 4101 (free)
Fax: +1 714 632 0858
Email: keyaccount@zyxel.com

South America

Zyxel Argentina
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Brazil
Tel: +55 (11) 3373 7470
Fax: +55 (11) 3373 7510
Email: comercial@zyxel.com.br

Zyxel Bolivia
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Chile
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Colombia
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Ecuador
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Paraguay
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Peru
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Uruguay
Email: sa.sales@zyxel.com.tw

APAC

Zyxel Australia
Email: apac.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel India
Tel: +91 11 4760 8800
Fax: +91 11 4052 3393
Email: info@zyxel.in

Zyxel Japan
Email: apac.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Malaysia
Email: apac.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Philippine
Email: apac.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Singapore
Email: apac.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Taiwan (Taipei)
Tel: +886 2 2739 9889
Fax: +886 2 8913 1896
Email: sales_tw@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Thailand
Tel: +66 (0) 2831 5315
Fax: +66 (0) 2831 5395
Email: info@zyxel.co.th

Zyxel Vietnam 
Email: apac.sales@zyxel.com.tw

EMEA

Zyxel Armenia
Tel: +374 96 584 694

Zyxel Azerbajan
Email: sales.sp@zyxel.ru

Zyxel Benelux
Tel: +31 23 555 3689
Fax: +31 23 557 8492

Zyxel Bulgaria
Tel: +3592 4443343

Zyxel Czech Republic
Tel: +420 241 091 350
Hotline: +420 241 774 665
Fax: +420 241 091 359

Zyxel Denmark
Tel: +45 39 55 07 00
Fax: +45 39 55 07 07

Zyxel Egypt
Email: da.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Finland
Tel: +358 9 4780 8400

Zyxel France
Tel: +33 (0) 4 72 52 97 97
Fax: +33 (0) 4 72 52 19 20

Zyxel Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 2405 6909 0
Fax: +49 (0) 2405 6909 99

Zyxel Hungary & SEE
Tel: +36 1 848 0690

Zyxel Iberia
Tel: +34 911 792 100

Zyxel Israel 
Email: da.sales@zyxel.com.tw

Zyxel Italy
Tel: +39 011 2308000

Zyxel Kazakhstan
Tel: +7 727 350 5683
Fax: +7 727 2590 689

Zyxel Norway
Tel: +47 22 80 61 80
Fax: +47 22 80 61 81

Zyxel Poland
Tel: +48 223 338 250
Hotline: +48 226 521 626
Fax: +48 223 338 251

Zyxel Romania
Tel: +40 31 0809 888
Fax: +40 31 0809 890

Zyxel Slovakia
Tel: +421 220 861 847
Hotline: +421 220 861 848
Fax: +421 243 193 990

Zyxel Sweden
Tel: +46 8 55 77 60 60
Fax: +46 8 55 77 60 61
Email: isp@zyxel.eu

Zyxel Spain
Tel: +34 911 792 100

Zyxel Turkey
Tel: +90 212 314 18 00
Fax: +90 212 220 25 26

Zyxel UK
Tel: +44 (0) 118 9121 700
Fax: +44 (0) 118 9797 277

Zyxel Ukraine
Tel: +380 89 323 9959

Corporate headquarters

Zyxel Communications Corp.
Tel: +886 3 578 3942
Fax: +886 3 578 2439
Email: sales@zyxel.com.tw
https://service-provider.zyxel.com


